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Salpakankaan viikkokisat

No  

Avoin

Teemu Pykälä

Joni Poutanen

Ville Laatunen

Jussi Lahdenne

Juha Tuisku

Riku Salo

Pasi Löfgrén

Joona Laajoki

Joonas Ahola

Ville Ahola

Harri Blankenstein

Ari Heikkurinen

Anssi Juselius

Tino Tiihonen

Joakim Patovirta

Masters

Harri Nieminen

Antti Kohvakka

Aloittelijat

Petteri Jurva

Teemu Ursinius

Petri riihimäki
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avoin

1 Harri Blankenstein 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -10 50

2 Teemu Pykälä 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -5 55

3 Joonas Ahola 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 -3 57

4 Ari Heikkurinen 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -2 58

5 Joakim Patovirta 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 0 60

6 Tino Tiihonen 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 +1 61

6 Anssi Juselius 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 61

8 Ville Ahola 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 +2 62

8 Juha Tuisku 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 +2 62

8 Joni Poutanen 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 +2 62

11 Joona Laajoki 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 +3 63

11 Riku Salo 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 +3 63

13 Jussi Lahdenne 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 +6 66

14 Ville Laatunen 3 3 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 +10 70

14 Pasi Löfgrén 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +10 70

Masters

1 Antti Kohvakka 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 0 60

2 Harri Nieminen 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +4 64

Aloittelijat

1 Petteri Jurva 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 +3 63

2 Petri riihimäki 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 +19 79

3 Teemu Ursinius 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 +24 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avg 3.4 3.3 3.6 2.8 3.1 3.4 3.5 3.1 2.8 3.2 3.4 3.3 3.4 2.9 2.8 3 3.6 3.2 2.8 3.4 63.5

Difficulty 16 12 20 1 8 14 18 7 2 10 13 11 15 5 3 6 19 9 4 17 3.5

Birdie -1 3 1 1 9 4 4 2 2 7 4 2 1 2 6 6 4 2 4 6 2 72 18%

Par 0 9 14 9 7 11 7 8 14 11 12 10 14 10 11 12 12 6 10 12 10 209 52%

Bogey 1 7 3 8 4 5 7 9 4 1 1 6 4 7 2 2 4 11 5 2 6 98 25%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 19 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%
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